
Piping diagram

Single acting

Order example

MSAR—32—30—G

BORE SIZE
(mm)

MODEL STROKE
(mm)

PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread

series

Model MSAR

Proof pressure

0.2~1 MPa

Air

1.5 MPa

Cushion

Magnet

With rubber cushion pad

Without magnet

Lubrication

Medium

Specification

Standard type

φ32-30 1350 g

φ50-30 2150 g

φ80-30 9000 g

Stopper with roller

Single acting (Spring extended)

－5~＋60℃ (No freezing)

Acting type

Operating pressure range

Ambient temperature

Not required

MSAR
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※ Roller is made of stainless steel.

Dimensions φ32~φ80

MSAR φ80-30MSAR φ50-30

2-Rc1/4

4-φ5

M92×2

φ40

φ25

P.C.D 135

3-φ14

φ160

φ110

φ75

φ112

4
5

1
4

φ94

19

2
5

1
7

2
8

1
0

1
5

8
3

M
IN

.1
3
7

2
6
0

2
1

Rc1/8

3-φ11

Rc1/4

M62×2

5
.2

5

1
0

1
0

4-φ5

M
IN

.9
4

P.C.D 92

(1
9
5
)

5
0

6
8

φ
3
0

1
2

φ64

8

3
6

3
0

4
6

MSAR φ32-30
8

30

1
3

2
2

0
4

4

11

5

φ25

φ12

M40×P1.5

Rc1/8

P.C.D 64

3-φ6.6

1
7

8
.5

M
IN

.7
7

24

φ80

φ46

φ42

MSAR 
STOPPER CYLINDER 



Piping diagram

Single acting

Order example

MSAR—32—30—G

BORE SIZE
(mm)

MODEL STROKE PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread

series

Model MSAR

Proof pressure

0.2~1 MPa

Air

1.5 MPa

Cushion

Magnet

With rubber cushion pad

Without magnet

Lubrication

Medium

Specification

Standard type

φ32-30 1350 g

φ50-30 2150 g

φ80-30 9000 g

Stopper with roller

Single acting (Spring extended)

－5~＋60℃ (No freezing)

Acting type

Operating pressure range

Ambient temperature

Not required

MSAR
Capacity

0

200

400

600

800

10 20 30 40

W
o

rk
 c

a
rr

ie
r 

w
e
ig

h
t 

(k
g
f)

Work carrier speed (m/min)

φ32

φ50 φ80

Normal lateral load
MSAR

0.1 0.50.40.30.2 0.90.80.70.6 1

200

100

0

400

300

500

L
a
te

ra
l 
lo

a
d

 (
kg

f)

Working pressure (MPa)

φ32

φ50

φ80

MSAR 
STOPPER CYLINDER 

※ Roller is made of stainless steel.

Dimensions φ32~φ80

MSAR φ80-30MSAR φ50-30

2-Rc1/4

4-φ5

M92×2

φ40

φ25

P.C.D 135

3-φ14

φ160

φ110

φ75

φ112

4
5

1
4

φ94

19

2
5

1
7

2
8

1
0

1
5

8
3

M
IN

.1
3
7

2
6
0

2
1

Rc1/8

3-φ11

Rc1/4

M62×2

5
.2

5

1
0

1
0

4-φ5

M
IN

.9
4

P.C.D 92

(1
9
5
)

5
0

6
8

φ
3
0

1
2

φ64

8

3
6

3
0

4
6

MSAR φ32-30
8

30

1
3

2
2

0
4

4

11

5

φ25

φ12

M40×P1.5

Rc1/8

P.C.D 64

3-φ6.6

1
7

8
.5

M
IN

.7
7

24

φ80

φ46

φ42

MSAR 
STOPPER CYLINDER 


	1_Specification
	2_Dimensions

